Commodity Loan Activity Reported

as of June 8, 2010

Item

Wheat

Corn |

Grain Sorghum

Barley | Oats

Soybeans

Million Bushels

Mil. Cwt.

Million Bushels

2008 Crop

9-Month Outstanding

0.2

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

102.5

933.8

12.7 1.1

123.5

Redeemed

54.0

409.9

78.9

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

48.6

523.8

446

2010 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

48.6

524.0

7.3

44.6

Item

Cotton

Sugar

Honey

Crambe

Upland

ELS

Beet

Beet-1PBS | Cane

1,000 Running Bales

Mil. Lbs.

1,000 Cwt.

2008 Crop

9-Month Outstanding

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

8,277.8

67.6

1,579.5

887.5

1,672.5

Redeemed

6,875.7

41.3

733.3

534.0

897.5

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

1,402.1

26.2

846.3

353.5

775.0

2010 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

1,402.1

26.2

846.3

353.5

775.0

Item

Sunflower Seed

Flaxseed

Canola

Safflower Dry

Wool

Mohair

oil

Other

Seed

Seed Peas

1,000 Cwt.

1,000 Lbs.

2008 Crop

9-Month Outstanding

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

906.0

127.0

45.0

474.0

739.0

Redeemed

449.0

49.0

21.0

261.0

426.0

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

457.0

78.0

24.0

213.0

313.0

2010 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

457.0

78.0

24.0

213.0

5.0

313.0

10.0

Item

Mustard

Lentils

Chickpeas

Peanuts

Seed Cotton

Seed

uP | ELS

1,000 Cwt.

Mil. Lbs.

1,000 Lbs.

2008 Crop

9-Month Outstanding

0.0

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

3,348.2

2,420.0 -

Redeemed

2,041.0

2,408.0 -

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

1,307.3

12.0 -

2010 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

3.0

1,307.3

12.0 -




